MOUNTING METHODS DIMENSIONS
Louver hinges from either side.
Safety chain is standard.
1-3/4" x 2" flush K.O. easy tear-out
for thru wiring.
Slide Grip Hanger can be used at
joint or along channel. (Can not be
used with top reflector)

 ra
tio
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: EYP825FX232120O4
EY
EYE-Q:
Suspended/
Surface
Fluorescent
Luminaire
P
SIDE:
P=Perforated
FIXTURE
LENGTH:
4=48"
8=96"
25
SHIELDING:
25° Louver
Cut-off
F
FINISH:
F= Flat White
(standard)
MOUNTING:
X=No Reflector
(Uplight/Downlight)
S=Top Reflector
(Downlight Only)
2
LAMP
QUANTITY
(Nominal 48")
2-Lamps
(Nominal 96")
2-Lamps in tandem
(4 lamps)
32
LAMP/TYPE:
32 Watt T8
VOLTAGE:
120 or 277
BALLAST TYPE:
SO=Electronic (T8)
(2 lamps)
O4=1-4 Lamp Elect. (T8)
(8' only)
OPTIONS:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no., ie: (GLR)
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
STEM AND CANOPY SETS: Suspend fixture 6", 12", 18" or 24" from surface.
Catalog Number: ASC6 CSP (6"), ASC12 CSP (12"), ASC18 CSP (18"),
ASC24 CSP (24").
FUSING: Internal fast-blow fusing. Suffix: GLR.
Internal slow-blow fusing. Suffix: GMF.
EMERGENCY PACK: Factory-installed emergency power battery pack with
charger and inverter, LP400 or equal, 120 or 277 volt. Suffix: LP400.
CABLE HANGERS: Adjustable 6"-60"
Single Cable and Canopy: Catalog Number WC60.
Single Cable, Straight Cord and Canopy: Catalog Number WCC60.
Single Cable, Coil Cord and Canopy: Catalog Number WCCC60.
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS: Housing is die-formed 20 gauge cold rolled steel with full length
channel for thru wiring.
Fixture Ends: 18 gauge cold rolled steel with 1-3/4" x 2" flush K.O. for thru
wiring.
Louver: 22 gauge cold rolled steel.
SPECIFICATIONS (continued)
Side Reflectors: Perforated 22 gauge cold rolled steel.
FINISH: Post painted white acrylic baked enamel.